Bib # Last Name

First Name

Team Name

271 Tornblom
272 Hedqyvist

273 Edin

274 Edin

275 Hagstrom
276 Sehlstedt
277 Nygren

278 Lindstrom
279 Nordbrandt
280 Nordbrandt
281 Westman
282 Wikberg

283 Wikberg

284 Niewieczerzal
285 Niewieczerzal
286 Marmsten

Einar
Sven
Johan
Aldor
Gideon
Linus
Melker
Theo
Alice
Sofia
Teodor
Frida
Vilhelm
Filip
Sebastian
Theo

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Obbola IK
Gimonas CK

Gimonas CK

Obbola IK Cykel

Obbola IK

Obbola Ik

Obbola IK Cykel

Froso IF

Overboda SK

Obbola IK cykel
Robacks sk

Robacks sk

Northern XC Sportsclub
Northern XC Sportsclub
Obbola IK

Finishing Time

00:32:31 Loop 1:
00:34:28 Loop 1:
00:47:25 Loop 1:
00:47:24 Loop 1:
01:03:33 Loop 1:
00:38:49 Loop 1:
00:50:09 Loop 1:
01:01:01 Loop 1:
00:52:02 Loop 1:
00:52:02 Loop 1:
00:32:12 Loop 1:
00:44:21 Loop 1:
00:40:05 Loop 1:
00:38:02 Loop 1:
00:50:15 Loop 1:
00:46:06 Loop 1:

Split Times

00:32:31.17
00:34:27.67
00:47:25.44
00:47:23.94
01:03:32.62
00:38:49.18
00:50:09.19
01:01:01.21
00:52:02.21
00:52:01.94
00:32:11.67
00:44:21.43
00:40:05.18
00:38:02.43
00:50:14.69
00:46:06.44



